Benign Essential Blepharospasm Research Foundation Symposium

7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Noon-1:00 pm
1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

04/18/21

Saturday, October 9, 2021 - Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Program Director: Jurij Bilyk, MD, FACS

REGISTRATION AND COMPLIMENTARY CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

WELCOME REMARKS President and Program Director
Overview of facial dystonias:

(BEB, Cranial (Meige), Apraxia of Eyelid Opening) Mark Moster, MD
Comparison of Botulinum Toxins Jurij Bilyk, MD
Botulinum toxin injection patterns, complications

And adjunctive therapies Alison Watson, MD
BREAK

Presenters Q&A Panel Session

Surgical Treatment Options Ann P Murchison, MD, PhD
Coping with dry eyes and photophobia Beeran Meghpara, MD

COMPLIMENTARY LUNCH
Update on marijuana and CBD oill Brian Berman, MD

Management of lower facial and neck dystonias: Howard Krein, MD, PhD
Presenters Q&A Session
Patient Panel on Alternative Treatments

BREAK
Breakout sessions for Patient meetings
Symposium ends



