Benign Essential Blepharospasm Research Foundation Symposium

Saturday, October 9, 2021 - Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Program Director: Jurij Bilyk, MD, FACS

7:00 a.m. REGISTRATION AND COMPLIMENTARY CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

8:30 a.m.	WELCOME REMARKS	President and Program Director
8:45 a.m.	Overview of facial dystonias: (BEB, Cranial (Meige), Apraxia of Eyelid Ope	ning) Mark Moster, MD
9:15 a.m.	Comparison of Botulinum Toxins	Jurij Bilyk, MD
9:45 a.m.	Botulinum toxin injection patterns, complication And adjunctive therapies	ons Alison Watson, MD
10:15 a.m.	BREAK	
10:30 a.m.	Presenters Q&A Panel Session	
11:00 a.m.	Surgical Treatment Options	Ann P Murchison, MD, PhD
11:30 a.m.	Coping with dry eyes and photophobia	Beeran Meghpara, MD
Noon-1:00 pm	COMPLIMENTARY LUNCH	
1:00 p.m.	Update on marijuana and CBD oil	Brian Berman, MD
1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	Management of lower facial and neck dystoni Presenters Q&A Session Patient Panel on Alternative Treatments	as: Howard Krein, MD, PhD
3:00 p.m.	BREAK	
3:15 p.m.	Breakout sessions for Patient meetings	
4:30 p.m.	Symposium ends	

04/18/21